
Bezirk III 2019/20

Bezirksliga Jungen 15
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 16.02.2020 11:00

11:00
12:30
12:30
14:00
14:00

TuS Holstein Quickborn
TSV Brunsbüttel II
SuS Waldenau
TuS Holstein Quickborn
TSV Brunsbüttel II
TSV Brunsbüttel

SuS Waldenau
TSV Brunsbüttel
TSV Brunsbüttel II
TSV Brunsbüttel
TuS Holstein Quickborn
SuS Waldenau

0:6
1:6
6:0
0:6
6:4
3:6
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